
C.F.P.I. Timing & Data - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:19 PM  07/03/2016  Page 1

SUPREME VENTURES/ NATIONAL SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

JAMAICA ATHLETICS ADMINISTRATIVE ASSOCIATION

NATIONAL STADIUM  - 06/30/2016 to 07/03/2016

Results
 

Women 100 Meter Dash

WORLD RECORD: 10.49 W Florence Griffith-Joyner07/16/1988

NATIONAL REC: 10.70 N SHELLY-ANN FRASER-PRYCE06/29/2012

OLYMPIC QUAL: 11.32 #

Age   TeamName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: -3.0
Utech 21422 Williams, Christania1 # 11.20Q

Sprintec Tra 25354 Segree, Audra2 11.36Q

Altis 2749 Calvert, Schillonie3 11.45Q

 25237 Livingston, Ornella4 11.64Q

Green Island Hig369 Pusey, Vanesha5 11.87q

Up-Top TC 18188 Hyde, Shian6 12.14q

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: -2.1
P360 30104 Facey, Simone1 # 11.31Q

 32382 Stewart, Kerron2 11.44Q

Racers Track 23306 Palmer, Seidatha3 11.87Q

 2514 Baker, Venicha4 11.93Q

 2033 Bonner, Chanice--- FS

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.3
Mvp Track Cl 29117 Fraser- Pryce, Shelly Ann1 11.38Q

 2445 Burchell, Remona2 11.59Q

Fast twitch 23285 Morrison, Natasha3 11.61Q

Uwi Mona 22426 Williams, Jodean4 11.77Q

Heat  4 Preliminaries   Wind: -0.2
 3354 Campbell Brown, Veronica1 11.39Q

G.C Foster C 19110 Forbes, Shashalee2 11.41Q

Sprintec Tra 25102 Evans, Gayon3 11.45Q

Racers Track 22381 Stephens, Kenesha4 11.80Q

Mvp Track Cl 25342 Russell, Carrie5 11.87q

Heat  5 Preliminaries   Wind: -0.4
Mvp Track Cl 24396 Thompson, Elaine1 11.38Q

University o 2078 Davis-White, Kali2 11.38Q

 27171 Henry-Robinson, Samantha3 11.41Q

Sprintec Tra 25229 Levy, Jura4 11.52Q

Utech 25168 Hemmings, Shereca5 12.10q

Bahamas 26107 Ferguson, Sheniqua--- X11.76

Namibia 28252 Mayova, Globine--- X12.06

 
Women 100 Meter Dash

WORLD RECORD: 10.49 W Florence Griffith-Joyner07/16/1988

NATIONAL REC: 10.70 N SHELLY-ANN FRASER-PRYCE06/29/2012

OLYMPIC QUAL: 11.32 #

Age   TeamName Semis

Heat  1 Semi-Finals   Wind: 0.2
Mvp Track Cl 24396 Thompson, Elaine1 # 10.85Q

Mvp Track Cl 29117 Fraser- Pryce, Shelly Ann2 # 11.12Q

 32382 Stewart, Kerron3 # 11.24q

 2445 Burchell, Remona4 # 11.25

Sprintec Tra 25229 Levy, Jura5 # 11.28

Green Island Hig369 Pusey, Vanesha6 11.59

Mvp Track Cl 25342 Russell, Carrie7 11.76

Racers Track 23306 Palmer, Seidatha8 11.90

Heat  2 Semi-Finals   Wind: 0.7
P360 30104 Facey, Simone1 # 11.04Q

 3354 Campbell Brown, Veronica2 # 11.11Q

G.C Foster C 19110 Forbes, Shashalee3 # 11.17q

Fast twitch 23285 Morrison, Natasha4 # 11.27

 27171 Henry-Robinson, Samantha5 11.36

 25237 Livingston, Ornella6 11.54

 2514 Baker, Venicha7 11.70

Utech 25168 Hemmings, Shereca8 12.03

Heat  3 Semi-Finals   Wind: -0.9
Utech 21422 Williams, Christania1 # 11.10Q

University o 2078 Davis-White, Kali2 # 11.26Q

Sprintec Tra 25354 Segree, Audra3 # 11.30

Sprintec Tra 25102 Evans, Gayon4 11.37

Altis 2749 Calvert, Schillonie5 11.53

Uwi Mona 22426 Williams, Jodean6 11.71

Racers Track 22381 Stephens, Kenesha7 11.74

Up-Top TC 18188 Hyde, Shian8 11.94

 
Women 100 Meter Dash

WORLD RECORD: 10.49 W Florence Griffith-Joyner07/16/1988

NATIONAL REC: 10.70 N SHELLY-ANN FRASER-PRYCE06/29/2012

OLYMPIC QUAL: 11.32 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.3
Mvp Track Cl 24396 Thompson, Elaine1 10.70N

Mvp Track Cl 29117 Fraser- Pryce, Shelly Ann2 10.93#

Utech 21422 Williams, Christania3 10.97#

 3354 Campbell Brown, Veronica4 11.10#

P360 30104 Facey, Simone5 11.11#

G.C Foster C 19110 Forbes, Shashalee6 11.17#

 32382 Stewart, Kerron7 11.26#

University o 2078 Davis-White, Kali8 11.37

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

WORLD RECORD: 21.34 W Florence Griffith-Joyner09/29/1988

NATIONAL REC: 21.64 N MERLENE OTTEY09/13/1991

OLYMPIC QUAL: 23.20 #

Age   TeamName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.1
P360 30104 Facey, Simone1 # 22.81Q

Mvp Track Cl 29117 Fraser- Pryce, Shelly Ann2 # 23.15Q

Sprintec Tra 25354 Segree, Audra3 # 23.16q

 2514 Baker, Venicha4 23.86

 25237 Livingston, Ornella5 24.22

Bahamas 26107 Ferguson, Sheniqua--- X23.74

Namibia 28252 Mayova, Globine--- X24.72

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: -0.3
University o 2078 Davis-White, Kali1 # 23.02Q

 27171 Henry-Robinson, Samantha2 # 23.06Q

 3354 Campbell Brown, Veronica3 # 23.07q

Utech 20432 Williams, Shimayra4 23.86
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Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: -0.3 ...   (Women 200 Meter Dash)

Age   TeamName Prelims

Racers Track 23306 Palmer, Seidatha5 24.18

St. Jago Hig 19324 Reid, Shanice6 24.20

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: -0.9
Mvp Track Cl 24396 Thompson, Elaine1 23.34Q

 32382 Stewart, Kerron2 23.45Q

 30129 Gilzene, Lesline3 23.72

Uwi Mona 22426 Williams, Jodean4 23.92

Utech 25168 Hemmings, Shereca5 25.20

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

WORLD RECORD: 21.34 W Florence Griffith-Joyner09/29/1988

NATIONAL REC: 21.64 N MERLENE OTTEY09/13/1991

OLYMPIC QUAL: 23.20 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: -3.1
P360 30104 Facey, Simone1 22.65#

 3354 Campbell Brown, Veronica2 22.80#

University o 2078 Davis-White, Kali3 22.94#

 32382 Stewart, Kerron4 23.52

 27171 Henry-Robinson, Samantha5 23.60

Sprintec Tra 25354 Segree, Audra6 23.61

 
Women 400 Meter Run

WORLD RECORD: 47.60 W Marita KOCH10/06/1985

NATIONAL REC: 49.30 N LORRAINE FENTON07/19/2002

OLYMPIC QUAL: 52.20 #

Age   TeamName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries
Mvp Track Cl 17271 Mcpherson, Stephenie-Ann1 # 52.10Q

Sprintec Tra 28227 Le-Roy, Anastasia2 53.31Q

University o 22247 Markland, Titania3 53.55Q

Heat  2 Preliminaries
Utech 21193 Jackson, Shericka1 52.74Q

 21408 Walker, Soniqua2 52.97Q

Elite Perfor 33159 Hall, Patricia3 53.73Q

Sprintec Tra 2759 Chambers, Verone4 54.43q

Heat  3 Preliminaries
 32433 Williams-Mills, Novlene1 52.51Q

Sprintec Tra 30266 Mclaughlin-Whilby, Anneisha2 52.74Q

Mvp Track Cl 25291 Muir, Jody-Ann3 53.03Q

Cameron Blaz 20240 Loney, Dawnalee4 53.91q

Cameron Blaz 2781 Day, Jonique5 54.20q

Uwi Mona 21140 Gordon, Shareen6 55.35q

Namibia 28172 Herunga, Tjipekapora--- X53.78

Heat  4 Preliminaries
Cameron Blaz 1980 Day, Christine1 # 50.78Q

 22134 Gordon, Chrisann2 # 51.65Q

Cameron Blaz 16196 James, Tiffany3 54.04Q

Utech 20178 Hill, Derri Ann4 55.52

Mvp Track Cl 2588 Duncan, Thaddeshia5 57.53

 
Women 400 Meter Run

WORLD RECORD: 47.60 W Marita KOCH10/06/1985

NATIONAL REC: 49.30 N LORRAINE FENTON07/19/2002

OLYMPIC QUAL: 52.20 #

Age   TeamName Semis

Heat  1 Semi-Finals
Cameron Blaz 1980 Day, Christine1 # 50.43Q

Utech 21193 Jackson, Shericka2 # 51.46Q

 22134 Gordon, Chrisann3 # 51.51Q

Sprintec Tra 28227 Le-Roy, Anastasia4 52.35

Mvp Track Cl 25291 Muir, Jody-Ann5 52.82

Cameron Blaz 20240 Loney, Dawnalee6 53.26

Uwi Mona 21140 Gordon, Shareen7 55.67

Heat  2 Semi-Finals
Mvp Track Cl 17271 Mcpherson, Stephenie-Ann1 # 50.31Q

 32433 Williams-Mills, Novlene2 # 50.89Q

Sprintec Tra 30266 Mclaughlin-Whilby, Anneisha3 # 51.35Q

Elite Perfor 33159 Hall, Patricia4 # 51.96q

 21408 Walker, Soniqua5 # 52.20q

Sprintec Tra 2759 Chambers, Verone6 53.13

Cameron Blaz 2781 Day, Jonique7 53.44

University o 22247 Markland, Titania8 53.68

 
Women 400 Meter Run

WORLD RECORD: 47.60 W Marita KOCH10/06/1985

NATIONAL REC: 49.30 N LORRAINE FENTON07/19/2002

OLYMPIC QUAL: 52.20 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals
Mvp Track Cl 17271 Mcpherson, Stephenie-Ann1 50.04#

Cameron Blaz 1980 Day, Christine2 50.29#

Utech 21193 Jackson, Shericka3 50.42#

 32433 Williams-Mills, Novlene4 50.64#

Sprintec Tra 30266 Mclaughlin-Whilby, Anneisha5 51.03#

 22134 Gordon, Chrisann6 51.09#

Elite Perfor 33159 Hall, Patricia7 52.07#

 21408 Walker, Soniqua8 53.29

 
Women 800 Meter Run

WORLD RECORD: 1:53.28 W Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA07/26/1983

NATIONAL REC: 1:57.88 N KENIA SINCLAIR07/21/2006

OLYMPIC QUAL: 2:01.50 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Adidas 23141 Goule, Natoya1 2:00.23#

 35362 Sinclair, Kenia2 2:01.11#

Utech 2253 Campbell, Simoya3 2:02.85

Cameron Blaz 21195 James, Samantha4 2:03.77

 28256 McDonald, Kimarra5 2:03.92

University o 20143 Graham, Ariah6 2:07.37

 16212 Kimberly, Chrissani7 2:11.45

 30194 James, Merrecia8 2:15.64

Haiti100 Estime, Jennifer--- X2:14.52
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Women 100 Meter Hurdles

WORLD RECORD: 12.21 W Yordanka DONKOVA08/20/1988

NATIONAL REC: 12.45 N BRRIGITTE FOSTER-HYLTON05/24/2003

OLYMPIC QUAL: 13.00 #

Age   TeamName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: -3.4
Adidas 23423 Williams, Danielle1 13.31Q

 29440 Wilson, Nickiesha2 13.49Q

University o 23132 Golding, Kimberly3 13.95

Bahamas 24211 Kemp, Ivanique--- X13.65

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: -2.4
 26431 Williams, Shermaine1 13.21Q

Shore AC Tra 30283 Morgan, Monique2 13.29Q

Camperdown449 Burton, Rushelle3 13.51q

Haiti197 Jean, Mulearne--- X13.33

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.5
Utech 21359 Simmonds, Megan1 13.06Q

Auburn Elite 27216 Laing, Kimberley2 13.52Q

Lincoln Univ 20253 Mccarthy, Chrisdale3 13.75q

 23182 Howell, Brittney4 14.09

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

WORLD RECORD: 12.21 W Yordanka DONKOVA08/20/1988

NATIONAL REC: 12.45 N BRRIGITTE FOSTER-HYLTON05/24/2003

OLYMPIC QUAL: 13.00 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.9
Utech 21359 Simmonds, Megan1 12.79#

 26431 Williams, Shermaine2 12.90#

 29440 Wilson, Nickiesha3 12.97#

Shore AC Tra 30283 Morgan, Monique4 13.01

Auburn Elite 27216 Laing, Kimberley5 13.07

Camperdown449 Burton, Rushelle6 13.28

Lincoln Univ 20253 Mccarthy, Chrisdale7 13.78

Adidas 23423 Williams, Danielle8 33.69

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

WORLD RECORD: 52.34 W Yuliya PECHENKINA08/08/2003

NATIONAL REC: 52.42 N MELAINE WALKER08/20/2009

OLYMPIC QUAL: 56.20 #

Age   TeamName Prelims

Heat  1 Preliminaries
 23300 Nugent, Leah1 # 55.52Q

Mvp Track Cl 25402 Tracey, Nikita2 56.58Q

G.C Foster C 25417 Whyte, Ronda3 56.79q

Heat  2 Preliminaries
Cameron Blaz 29380 Spencer, Kaliese1 # 56.13Q

 24167 Haye-Smith, Yanique2 57.69Q

Kansas State 18307 Mckenzie, Ranae3 57.80q

 24264 McKnight, Sparkle--- X57.01

Heat  3 Preliminaries
Sprintec Tra 23403 Tracey, Ristananna1 # 55.96Q

Uwi Mona 2362 Clayton, Rushell2 56.81Q

Mvp Track Cl 2487 Dowie, Danielle3 58.02

 18112 Foster, Nicolee4 1:00.60

 
Women 400 Meter Hurdles

WORLD RECORD: 52.34 W Yuliya PECHENKINA08/08/2003

NATIONAL REC: 52.42 N MELAINE WALKER08/20/2009

OLYMPIC QUAL: 56.20 #

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals
Sprintec Tra 23403 Tracey, Ristananna1 54.75#

 23300 Nugent, Leah2 55.44#

Cameron Blaz 29380 Spencer, Kaliese3 55.83#

Uwi Mona 2362 Clayton, Rushell4 56.42

Mvp Track Cl 25402 Tracey, Nikita5 57.41

 24167 Haye-Smith, Yanique6 57.97

Kansas State 18307 Mckenzie, Ranae7 58.07

G.C Foster C 25417 Whyte, Ronda8 58.20

 
Women High Jump

WORLD RECORD: 2.09m W Stefka KOSTADINOVA08/30/1987

OLYMPIC QUAL: 1.93m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Kansas State 23434 Williamson, Kimberly1 1.86m

Altis 2510 Atkinson-Grier, Saniél2 1.83m

 21410 Walters, Tamoya3 1.70m

Kansas State 18263 Mckenzie, Shanae4 1.70m

 23182 Howell, Brittney5 1.70m

 22259 McKay, Shenelle6 1.65m

 4048 Cadienhead-Ryan, Maresa--- NH

 
Women Long Jump

WORLD RECORD: 7.52m W Galina CHISTYAKOVA06/11/1988

NATIONAL REC: 7.16m N ELVA GOULBOURNE05/22/2004

OLYMPIC QUAL: 6.70m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Institution 22313 Porter, Chanice1 6.59m 0.2

Utech 19298 Noble, Jessicca2 6.28m 0.6

 32287 Moss, Tricia3 6.13m -0.3

St. Jago Hig 18177 Hickling, Tissanna4 6.05m -0.1

 35420 Wilks, Antoinette5 6.00m -0.4

 23182 Howell, Brittney6 5.88m 1.0

 2066 Coombs, Latavia7 5.80m 0.1

 
Women Triple Jump

WORLD RECORD: 15.50m W Inessa KRAVETS08/10/1995

NATIONAL REC: 15.16m N TRECIA SMITH08/02/2004

OLYMPIC QUAL: 14.15m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
 28427 Williams, Kimberly1 14.66m 2.6
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Flight  1 ...   (Women Triple Jump)

Age   TeamName Finals

Uwi Mona 24395 Thomas, Shanieka2 14.44m 3.0

Kansas State 18221 Lawrence, Shardia3 13.28m 1.9

 214 Allen, Sabina4 12.97m 2.9

 2066 Coombs, Latavia5 12.69m 4.0

St. Jago Hig 18177 Hickling, Tissanna6 12.52m 3.6

Bahamas 23294 Myers, Tamara--- X13.58m 3.7

Haiti448 Delauney, Pascale--- X12.69m 4.2

 
Women Shot Put

WORLD RECORD: 22.63m W Natalya LISOVSKAYA06/07/1987

NATIONAL REC: 18.28m N 05/29/2004

OLYMPIC QUAL: 17.75m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Kent State U 23391 Thomas, Danniel1 16.84m

St. Jago Hig 18120 Fullerton, Janell2 15.03m

Excelsior HI 19374 Smith, Latifah3 14.25m

 21335 Roach, Sireta4 14.16m

G.C Foster C 19202 Johnson, Tia- Gay5 13.70m

Grand Canyon 21248 Marston, Sasha-Gaye6 13.30m

Excelsior HI 1885 Dixon, Tavia7 12.73m

throwers r u 2063 Clunis, Nayoka8 12.50m

 
Women Discus Throw

WORLD RECORD: 76.80m W Gabriele REINSCH07/09/1988

NATIONAL REC: 61.34m N KELLION KNIBB05/30/2014

OLYMPIC QUAL: 61.00m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Grand Canyon 2216 Barnett, Tarasue1 59.03m

Kansas State 18220 Lawrence, Shadae2 58.95m

Florida Stat 22214 Knibb, Kellion3 57.56m

Uwi Mona 2026 Binns, Isheka4 53.62m

University o 21160 Hall, Samantha5 53.56m

Florida Stat 20148 Grange, Gleneve6 52.81m

Grand Canyon 21248 Marston, Sasha-Gaye7 51.30m

Excelsior HI 19242 Love, Shanice8 50.44m

Uwi Mona 18162 Harris, Venique9 47.97m

 23348 Scarlett, Debisha10 45.87m

throwers r u 2063 Clunis, Nayoka11 44.05m

Immaculate C 20200 Johnson, Samanthia12 42.81m

 26319 Randall, Allison--- FOUL

 
Women Hammer Throw

WORLD RECORD: 81.08m W Anita WLODARCZYK08/01/2015

NATIONAL REC: 69.01m N DAINA LEVY05/28/2015

OLYMPIC QUAL: 71.00m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Kansas State 21228 Levy, Daina1 64.18m

Capitol City 33149 Grant, Natalie2 57.34m

 27199 Johnson, Kadine3 52.56m

Grand Canyon 25231 Levy, Vanessa4 51.34m

Shore AC Tra 23337 Robinson, Lexia5 50.86m

throwers r u 2063 Clunis, Nayoka6 50.23m

Louisiana Te 21421 Williams, Aprell7 49.34m

Immaculate C 20200 Johnson, Samanthia8 42.39m

 
Women Javelin Throw

WORLD RECORD: 72.28m W Barbora SPOTAKOVA09/13/2008

NATIONAL REC: 61.10m N OLIVIA MCKOY07/10/2005

OLYMPIC QUAL: 62.00m #

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
 23332 Riettie, Kateema1 49.89m

 43265 McKoy, Olivia2 47.29m

G.C Foster C 20223 Leckford, Olivia3 47.19m

throwers r u 2063 Clunis, Nayoka4 39.71m


